
Athletes without scores in registered categories
CountryNo Athlete name Discipline Category level
Cyprus157 Kleanthis Christoforou KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Cyprus158 Markos Azoidis KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Cyprus157 Kleanthis Christoforou KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Cyprus156 Ioannis Evangelos Kokkoni JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Cyprus156 Ioannis Evangelos Kokkoni KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Cyprus155 Sotiris Kokkonis KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Cyprus155 Sotiris Kokkonis JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Cyprus155 Sotiris Kokkonis KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Cyprus137 Omiros Andreou KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Cyprus137 Omiros Andreou KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Cyprus158 Markos Azoidis JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic217 Tamara Svobodová KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic217 Tamara Svobodová ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic214 Vincent Musil ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic213 Sofie Lesníková KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic216 Kateřina Pallichová KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic199 �těpán Grambal ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic200 Vojtěch Grambal JIYU IPPON KUMITE, C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic215 Jakub Pallich ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic219 Jan Zelený KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic218 Alicja Wendrinska KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic218 Alicja Wendrinska KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic215 Jakub Pallich ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic217 Tamara Svobodová KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic221 Adam Jabandžiev KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Czech Republic216 Kateřina Pallichová KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic217 Tamara Svobodová JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic221 Adam Jabandžiev KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Czech Republic226 Filip Hartman JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic225 Al�běta Hartmanová KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Czech Republic224 Jana Zubinová KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic224 Jana Zubinová KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Czech Republic223 Michal Gondek JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic223 Michal Gondek KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic210 Rozálie Göthová KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic222 Karolína Gondeková KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic221 Adam Jabandžiev KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Czech Republic213 Sofie Lesníková KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic220 Rozálie Vašíková KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Czech Republic216 Kateřina Pallichová KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Czech Republic207 Eli�ka Dvořáková KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic199 �těpán Grambal JIYU IPPON KUMITE, C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic202 Teodor Brančík ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic222 Karolína Gondeková JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic202 Teodor Brančík KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic205 Filip Červený JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic205 Filip Červený KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic205 Filip Červený KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Czech Republic204 Matyáš Brulík KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic204 Matyáš Brulík KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Czech Republic203 Alex Cibuliak KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic213 Sofie Lesníková JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic202 Teodor Brančík JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic207 Eli�ka Dvořáková KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Czech Republic202 Teodor Brančík KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Czech Republic201 Michal Soušek KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
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Czech Republic200 Vojtěch Grambal KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic199 �těpán Grambal JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic199 �těpán Grambal KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Czech Republic198 Karolína Miková KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Czech Republic197 Anna Chvátalová KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic203 Alex Cibuliak KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Czech Republic210 Rozálie Göthová JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic215 Jakub Pallich KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Czech Republic214 Vincent Musil JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic214 Vincent Musil KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic252 Jiří Létal JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic213 Sofie Lesníková KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic201 Michal Soušek JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic206 Viktor Dvořák KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Czech Republic206 Viktor Dvořák KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Czech Republic210 Rozálie Göthová KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic209 Albert Göth KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic209 Albert Göth KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Czech Republic208 Anna Dyčková KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Czech Republic208 Anna Dyčková KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Czech Republic207 Eli�ka Dvořáková KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic215 Jakub Pallich KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic212 Daniel Kučerovský KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Czech Republic3 Adam Janovský KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Czech Republic218 Alicja Wendrinska ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic213 Sofie Lesníková ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic216 Kateřina Pallichová ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic215 Jakub Pallich ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic217 Tamara Svobodová KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Czech Republic200 Vojtěch Grambal JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Czech Republic200 Vojtěch Grambal ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic220 Rozálie Vašíková KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Czech Republic3 Adam Janovský KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Czech Republic226 Filip Hartman JIYU IPPON KUMITE, C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany227 Anna Attinger KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany227 Anna Attinger KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany230 Samuel Heitzmann KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany234 Simon Von Oosten KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany240 Janek Machol KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany237 Tim Neumann KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany231 Jonathan Heitzmann KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Germany229 Ilias Samadi KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Germany277 Paula Grote KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Germany277 Paula Grote KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Germany241 Mika Betz KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany228 Vivien Kotsch KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany228 Vivien Kotsch KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany238 Julius Räuber KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany229 Ilias Samadi KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Germany230 Samuel Heitzmann KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany230 Samuel Heitzmann KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany231 Jonathan Heitzmann KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Germany231 Jonathan Heitzmann KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Germany232 Alina Helfersrieder KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany232 Alina Helfersrieder KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany233 Sophie Pfeiffer KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany234 Simon Von Oosten KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany234 Simon Von Oosten KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany235 Tim Fricker KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
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Germany228 Vivien Kotsch KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany229 Ilias Samadi KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Germany191 Elsa Grote KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany191 Elsa Grote KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany191 Elsa Grote KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany192 Kyara Schwarz KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Germany192 Kyara Schwarz KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Germany193 Samantha - Josephine Müll KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany193 Samantha - Josephine Müll KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany194 Gero Gottschalk JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany195 Nicholas Engel KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany195 Nicholas Engel KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany195 Nicholas Engel JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany245 Mona Schmalz KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany196 Merle Gottschalk KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Germany236 Felix Neumann ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Germany249 Marlene Koch KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany250 Roko Jozo Kostic KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany248 Philipp Joos KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany228 Vivien Kotsch ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Germany246 Finn Stell KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany247 Vincenzo Longitano KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Germany194 Gero Gottschalk KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany236 Felix Neumann KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Germany235 Tim Fricker KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany242 Dionis Gashi KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany243 Leon Huber KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Germany196 Merle Gottschalk KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Germany246 Finn Stell KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany251 Samira Zirkenbach KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany251 Samira Zirkenbach KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany250 Roko Jozo Kostic KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany249 Marlene Koch KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Germany249 Marlene Koch KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Germany248 Philipp Joos KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany194 Gero Gottschalk KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany236 Felix Neumann KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Germany247 Vincenzo Longitano KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Germany246 Finn Stell KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany245 Mona Schmalz KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany245 Mona Schmalz KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Germany244 Leonie Julie Mülhaupt KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany244 Leonie Julie Mülhaupt KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Germany242 Dionis Gashi KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany247 Vincenzo Longitano KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany243 Leon Huber KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany240 Janek Machol KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany239 Samuel Baur KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany239 Samuel Baur KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany241 Mika Betz KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Germany241 Mika Betz KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Germany242 Dionis Gashi KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany240 Janek Machol KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany238 Julius Räuber KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany237 Tim Neumann KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Germany237 Tim Neumann KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany243 Leon Huber KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Germany238 Julius Räuber KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Italy255 Stefano Trimboli KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy257 Lorenzo Bisognano KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy257 Lorenzo Bisognano KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
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Italy142 Samuele Surdo KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy142 Samuele Surdo JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy256 Giovanni Munafo KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy256 Giovanni Munafo KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Italy255 Stefano Trimboli KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy144 Eva Vancini KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy145 Giorgia La Monaco KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Italy255 Stefano Trimboli KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy145 Giorgia La Monaco KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy266 Francesco Pino JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy254 Leonardo Toscano KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy254 Leonardo Toscano KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy143 Thomas Gheorghe KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy262 Emanuele Foti KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy258 Shabaj Dajjen KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy258 Shabaj Dajjen KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy258 Shabaj Dajjen KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy259 Francesco De Gaetano KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Italy259 Francesco De Gaetano KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy260 Gioele Marchese KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy260 Gioele Marchese KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy261 Jacopo Puglisi KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Italy261 Jacopo Puglisi KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy265 Marco Pio Cannistra' KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy262 Emanuele Foti KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Italy266 Francesco Pino KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Italy262 Emanuele Foti KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy143 Thomas Gheorghe KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Italy141 Nicole Caramanna KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Italy263 Asia Formica KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy263 Asia Formica KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Italy264 Andrea Cannistra' KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Italy264 Andrea Cannistra' KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy265 Marco Pio Cannistra' KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Italy265 Marco Pio Cannistra' KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy261 Jacopo Puglisi KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy253 Valerio Gitto KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Italy138 Matilde Mannino KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Italy144 Eva Vancini KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Italy275 Rio Bugmann KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy140 Eric Lateniesi KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy271 Ginevra Gattoni KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Italy276 Victoria Buonvicino KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Italy270 Paul Maurizio Frongia KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy254 Leonardo Toscano KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Italy138 Matilde Mannino JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy273 Andre' Riccardi KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Italy138 Matilde Mannino KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy274 Elia Bugmann KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Italy139 Carlo Ballarini KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Italy139 Carlo Ballarini KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Italy140 Eric Lateniesi KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
North Macedonia6 Filip Nedev KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
North Macedonia12 Marta Dimkovska JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
North Macedonia12 Marta Dimkovska KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
North Macedonia4 Kamelija Nedev KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
North Macedonia8 Ana Shanevska KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
North Macedonia4 Kamelija Nedev ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
North Macedonia11 Massimo Mele KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
North Macedonia7 Maksim Pop Trpev KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
North Macedonia10 Marko Ilievski KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
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North Macedonia10 Marko Ilievski KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
North Macedonia9 Matej Mangarovski JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
North Macedonia9 Matej Mangarovski KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
North Macedonia9 Matej Mangarovski KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
North Macedonia8 Ana Shanevska KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
North Macedonia11 Massimo Mele KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
North Macedonia5 Sofija Jarchevska KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
North Macedonia7 Maksim Pop Trpev KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
North Macedonia5 Sofija Jarchevska KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
North Macedonia8 Ana Shanevska KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
North Macedonia4 Kamelija Nedev JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
North Macedonia8 Ana Shanevska KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
North Macedonia5 Sofija Jarchevska KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
North Macedonia5 Sofija Jarchevska JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
North Macedonia6 Filip Nedev KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
North Macedonia11 Massimo Mele KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
North Macedonia7 Maksim Pop Trpev KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
North Macedonia9 Matej Mangarovski ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland127 Zuzanna Płatek KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland127 Zuzanna Płatek JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland126 Sandra Maciejewska KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland125 Łucja Matyasik JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland125 Łucja Matyasik KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Poland124 Filip Kosiński JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland124 Filip Kosiński KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland123 Zofia Tenerowicz JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland122 Allan Paszcza JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland122 Allan Paszcza KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland135 Szymon Krawczyk KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Poland17 Tobiasz Gawlik KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Poland152 Martyna Kucharska ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland150 Filip Augustynowicz - Kowal JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland150 Filip Augustynowicz - Kowal KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland151 Amelia Jakubiak KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Poland151 Amelia Jakubiak JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland152 Martyna Kucharska JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland153 Fabian Stachurski ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland152 Martyna Kucharska KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Poland151 Amelia Jakubiak ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland136 Zuzanna Śliwa JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland124 Filip Kosiński JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland135 Szymon Krawczyk JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland128 Martyna Trubiłowicz JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland153 Fabian Stachurski JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland153 Fabian Stachurski KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Poland154 Igor Karda JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland154 Igor Karda KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Poland133 Michał Warzecha JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland133 Michał Warzecha KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Poland132 Emil Bińczycki JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland132 Emil Bińczycki KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Poland131 Maksymilian Mały JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland130 Milena Janusz KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland129 Julia Cieśla KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland136 Zuzanna Śliwa KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Poland13 Angelika Lewandowska KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland16 Bartosz Rybacki KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland16 Bartosz Rybacki KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland15 Witold Rybacki KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Poland15 Witold Rybacki KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Poland14 Emilia Lewandowska JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
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Poland14 Emilia Lewandowska KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Poland16 Bartosz Rybacki JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland13 Angelika Lewandowska JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Poland2 Wiktor Maciejewski KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Poland13 Angelika Lewandowska KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Poland135 Szymon Krawczyk JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland2 Wiktor Maciejewski KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Poland153 Fabian Stachurski ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland154 Igor Karda ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland150 Filip Augustynowicz - Kowal ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland122 Allan Paszcza JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Poland14 Emilia Lewandowska KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Poland17 Tobiasz Gawlik KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania115 Ilie Teodor KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania69 Sumedrea Sinziana KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania73 Ciutacu Mara KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania73 Ciutacu Mara JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania74 Lungu Anamaria KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania74 Lungu Anamaria JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania75 Hermel Sestacova Myriam KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania76 Spataru Alessio Fabian KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania76 Spataru Alessio Fabian JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania114 Petre Raisa KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania113 Badea Maia KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania113 Badea Maia KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania112 Nita Darius KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania57 Savulescu Ciprian KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania72 Ciutacu Radu KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania115 Ilie Teodor KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania115 Ilie Teodor JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania77 Gaina Aaron KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania77 Gaina Aaron JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania78 Condoiu Matei Alexandru KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania78 Condoiu Matei Alexandru KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania79 Badea Bogdan KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania79 Badea Bogdan JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania80 Buzea Robert Cornel KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania80 Buzea Robert Cornel JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania81 Martin Oliver KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania81 Martin Oliver KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania77 Gaina Aaron KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania66 Sumedrea Maya KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania65 Enache Teodora KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania64 Dinca Alexandra KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania64 Dinca Alexandra KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania62 Chiscop Denisa JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania65 Enache Teodora KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania62 Chiscop Denisa KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania65 Enache Teodora KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania62 Chiscop Denisa KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania61 Apostu Florin JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania61 Apostu Florin KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania60 Apostu Stefan KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania60 Apostu Stefan KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania73 Ciutacu Mara KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania59 Pintilie Matei KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania72 Ciutacu Radu JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania67 Lazar Maria KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania58 Rata Adelina KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania68 Tache Alexandru JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania109 Raluca Vasiliu JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
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Romania58 Rata Adelina KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Romania81 Martin Oliver KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania69 Sumedrea Sinziana KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania70 Gaina Miriam KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Romania70 Gaina Miriam KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania70 Gaina Miriam JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania71 Paraschiv Mihai KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Romania71 Paraschiv Mihai JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania60 Apostu Stefan KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania94 Voicu Andrei KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania98 Gheorghita Catalin KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania47 Calvete Massimo KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania91 Zamfir David KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania92 Vasilescu Albert KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Romania92 Vasilescu Albert KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania84 Peta Sophia KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania94 Voicu Andrei KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Romania85 Dragan Diana KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania94 Voicu Andrei JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania95 Cazacu Anya KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania96 Mihale Roberta KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania96 Mihale Roberta KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania97 Gheorghita Bianca KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania111 Nita Robert KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania93 Dumitrescu David KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania89 Constantin David KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania86 Mnatacanian Sevan KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania87 Ion Auras Ionut KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania87 Ion Auras Ionut KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania87 Ion Auras Ionut KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania88 Deaconu Rares KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania57 Savulescu Ciprian KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania89 Constantin David KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania98 Gheorghita Catalin JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania90 Peta David KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Romania86 Mnatacanian Sevan KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania90 Peta David KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania90 Peta David KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania91 Zamfir David KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Romania91 Zamfir David KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania88 Deaconu Rares KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania109 Raluca Vasiliu KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania97 Gheorghita Bianca KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania106 Patrascu Erik Alexandru JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania107 Visan Radu Stefan KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania107 Visan Radu Stefan JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania108 Burlacioiu Otilia KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania105 Antonio Carbunaru KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania109 Raluca Vasiliu KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania105 Antonio Carbunaru KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania86 Mnatacanian Sevan KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania110 Popescu Radu JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania84 Peta Sophia KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania112 Nita Darius KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania83 Stancu Aryan KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania82 Ghenu Eric Gabriel KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania108 Burlacioiu Otilia JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania104 Anton Luca KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania99 Mnatacanian Armin KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Romania99 Mnatacanian Armin KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania99 Mnatacanian Armin JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
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Romania100 Miruna Lungu KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania100 Miruna Lungu KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania106 Patrascu Erik Alexandru KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania103 Placinta Mihnea KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania82 Ghenu Eric Gabriel KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania104 Anton Luca KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania84 Peta Sophia KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania83 Stancu Aryan KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania104 Anton Luca KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania83 Stancu Aryan KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania105 Antonio Carbunaru KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania103 Placinta Mihnea KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania32 Ispas Alexandru Sebastian KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania47 Calvete Massimo JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania44 Bulgaru David ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania89 Constantin David KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Romania96 Mihale Roberta KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania77 Gaina Aaron KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania69 Sumedrea Sinziana KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania40 Turlea Alejandro Traian KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania28 Caibar Rares KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania146 Costică Raisa Maria ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania32 Ispas Alexandru Sebastian KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania32 Ispas Alexandru Sebastian KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania33 Filimon Daria Maria KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania68 Tache Alexandru ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania110 Popescu Radu JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania55 Stancu David JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania268 Nicoara Rares JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania55 Stancu David ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania70 Gaina Miriam ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania45 Orzan Alexandra ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania90 Peta David KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Romania97 Gheorghita Bianca KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania55 Stancu David KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania70 Gaina Miriam KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania41 Porcariu David Andrei KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania268 Nicoara Rares KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania33 Filimon Daria Maria KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania33 Filimon Daria Maria JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania34 Lingurar Roxana KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania110 Popescu Radu KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania95 Cazacu Anya KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania267 Orban Eric KOBUDO C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania268 Nicoara Rares KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania268 Nicoara Rares KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania268 Nicoara Rares JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania269 Petrache Yanis Mihai Rareș KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania269 Petrache Yanis Mihai Rareș JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania48 Cristea Andrei JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania29 Popescu Erika JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania30 Tamaș Urbănescu Vasile E KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania106 Patrascu Erik Alexandru KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania106 Patrascu Erik Alexandru JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania30 Tamaș Urbănescu Vasile E KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania68 Tache Alexandru ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania88 Deaconu Rares KATA TEAM B. 8-9 years (2013-2014)
Romania36 Jurgiu Raluca Maria KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania71 Paraschiv Mihai KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania27 Vlaicu Carla KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania39 Vornicu Corneliu KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
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Romania26 Bulugea Matei KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania30 Tamaș Urbănescu Vasile E KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania269 Petrache Yanis Mihai Rareș ENBU C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Romania267 Orban Eric KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania31 Rotaru Iannis KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania31 Rotaru Iannis KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania31 Rotaru Iannis JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania107 Visan Radu Stefan KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania107 Visan Radu Stefan JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania31 Rotaru Iannis KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania77 Gaina Aaron JIYU IPPON KUMITE, D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Romania51 Toth Leo KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania45 Orzan Alexandra KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania45 Orzan Alexandra JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania46 Serban Vlad KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania267 Orban Eric KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Romania46 Serban Vlad KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania47 Calvete Massimo KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania48 Cristea Andrei KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Romania48 Cristea Andrei KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania48 Cristea Andrei JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania49 Bulgaru Antonia KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania50 Stoian Mario KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) B
Romania50 Stoian Mario KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania34 Lingurar Roxana KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania51 Toth Leo KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania44 Bulgaru David KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania51 Toth Leo KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania52 Preda Elisa KIHON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania52 Preda Elisa KIHON-IPPON KUMITE A. 7 years and younger -
Romania53 Tabaraseanu Sabrina KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania53 Tabaraseanu Sabrina KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania54 Ursaru Ina JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania148 Ciocirlan Andrei KOBUDO C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania148 Ciocirlan Andrei KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania148 Ciocirlan Andrei KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania147 Ciocirlan Adrian KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania55 Stancu David KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania55 Stancu David KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania55 Stancu David JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania50 Stoian Mario KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania36 Jurgiu Raluca Maria KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania56 Mustata Stefania KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania24 Răileanu Cosmin- Augustin KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania25 Bratu Vlad KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Romania25 Bratu Vlad KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania25 Bratu Vlad KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania26 Bulugea Matei KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Romania26 Bulugea Matei KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania26 Bulugea Matei JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania27 Vlaicu Carla KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Romania27 Vlaicu Carla KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania29 Popescu Erika KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania27 Vlaicu Carla JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania28 Caibar Rares KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania45 Orzan Alexandra KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania40 Turlea Alejandro Traian KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania35 Beschieru Briana Maria KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania43 Serban Bogdan KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania42 Bartha Vlad KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Romania41 Porcariu David Andrei KOBUDO C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
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Romania41 Porcariu David Andrei KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania40 Turlea Alejandro Traian KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania57 Savulescu Ciprian KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Romania39 Vornicu Corneliu KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania39 Vornicu Corneliu KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Romania38 Truță Ștefania Iulia KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania37 Fodor Antonia Rebeca KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Romania37 Fodor Antonia Rebeca KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Romania44 Bulgaru David JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Romania41 Porcariu David Andrei KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) C
Serbia174 Nađa Spasić KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia189 Aleksa Popović KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Serbia177 Anastasija Trujić KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia180 Uro� Đorđević KATA A. 7 years and younger A
Serbia173 Ognjen Ranđelović KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Serbia183 Petra Trajković KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Serbia183 Petra Trajković KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia184 Luka Trifunović KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Serbia185 Luka Jelić KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Serbia185 Luka Jelić KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia186 Vuka�in �ivković KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Serbia187 Ilija Kočović KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Serbia177 Anastasija Trujić KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Serbia189 Aleksa Popović KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Serbia178 Dimitrije Petrović KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia189 Aleksa Popović KIHON-IPPON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Serbia190 Dunja Đurić KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Serbia181 Lelica Petrović ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Serbia173 Ognjen Ranđelović KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Serbia176 Dunja Ranđelović KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Serbia182 Aleksej Stanić ENBU D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Serbia172 Mateja Spasić KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Serbia177 Anastasija Trujić KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Serbia171 Uro� Dobrosavljević KATA TEAM D. 12-13 years (2009-2010)
Serbia174 Nađa Spasić KATA TEAM C. 10-11 years (2011-2012)
Serbia188 Jelena Kočović KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Serbia163 Lena Zlatanović KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Serbia159 Ma�a Kostić KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Serbia159 Ma�a Kostić KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia160 Andrea Jovanović KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia161 Petra Bogdanović KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia182 Aleksej Stanić KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) B
Serbia162 Mina Mikić KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Serbia176 Dunja Ranđelović KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia163 Lena Zlatanović KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia163 Lena Zlatanović JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia164 Natalija Stevanović KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Serbia166 Strahinja Stojanović KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Serbia172 Mateja Spasić KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Serbia167 Andrej Petković KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia169 Lazar Arsić KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Serbia169 Lazar Arsić KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia170 Nađa Jović KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) B
Serbia170 Nađa Jović KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Serbia171 Uro� Dobrosavljević KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia175 Minja Stojanović KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Serbia173 Ognjen Ranđelović KIHON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Serbia166 Strahinja Stojanović KIHON KUMITE B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) -
Slovenia23 Izabel Pahor Jankulović KATA C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) A
Slovenia19 Mila Zagrajšek KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Slovenia20 Matej Jeftinić KIHON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -

nedelja, 23. oktobar 2022. Page 10 of 11



CountryNo Athlete name Discipline Category level
Slovenia20 Matej Jeftinić JIYU-IPPON KUMITE C. 10-11 years (2011-2012) -
Slovenia22 Aljaž Rušt JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Slovenia18 Katja Kokol JIYU-IPPON KUMITE D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) -
Switzerland116 Julia Kurt KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Switzerland120 Benjamin Hänni KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
Switzerland119 Angelina Josavac KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Switzerland118 Leandra Bürki KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) A
Switzerland117 Edward Uljanov KATA B. 8-9 years (2013-2014) A
Turkmenistan278 Annagurbanov Yhlas KATA D. 12-13 years (2009-2010) C
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